
HISD A+ 2023-24 Tournament 4 Results 
Both elementary school and middle school results are included below. The elementary results come first. 
Middle school results start on page 9. 

Elementary School Results 
 

Art Grades 45 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

Bush Nguyen-Lee Barbara Bush Elementary Q Nguyen-Lee 1 
Condit Palmer CONDIT UIL 2023 J Palmer 2 
Condit Sheng CONDIT UIL 2023 C Sheng 3 
ROE Malhotra River Oaks Elementary R Malhotra 3 
Condit Khalid CONDIT UIL 2023 E Khalid 5 

Condit Nagamani CONDIT UIL 2023 S Nagamani 5 
ThRogersES Iyer TH Rogers UIL S Iyer 5 

Condit Bitner CONDIT UIL 2023 E Bitner 8 
Horn Ma Horn Elementary- HISD C Ma 9 

 

Chess 23 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

Bush Yang Barbara Bush Elementary M Yang 1 
MIMS ES Smith Mandarin Immersion Magnet School S Smith 2 
MIMS ES smith Mandarin Immersion Magnet School R Smith 3 
MIMS ES Jiang Mandarin Immersion Magnet School Y Jiang 4 
MIMS ES Huang Mandarin Immersion Magnet School M Huang 5 

ThRogersES Jaiporial TH Rogers UIL A Jaiporial 6 
Horn Hui Horn Elementary- HISD B Hui 7 

ROE Stringer River Oaks Elementary S Stringer 8 
ThRogersES Jaipuriq TH Rogers UIL S Jaipuriq 9 

Horn Franklin Horn Elementary- HISD R Franklin 10 



Chess 45 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

MIMS ES Bai Mandarin Immersion Magnet School L Bai 1 
ThRogersES Chik TH Rogers UIL O Chik 2 
ThRogersES Jain TH Rogers UIL A Jain 2 

MIMS ES Bergman Mandarin Immersion Magnet School T Bergman 4 
MIMS ES Yang Mandarin Immersion Magnet School J Yang 5 
MIMS ES Hua Mandarin Immersion Magnet School A Hua 6 

MIMS ES Jiang2 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School G Jiang 6 
ThRogersES Singh TH Rogers UIL N Singh 8 

Horn Zhang Horn Elementary- HISD M Zhang 9 
Condit Thevananther CONDIT UIL 2023 N Thevananther 10 

Lyons Galvan Lyons Elementary School E Galvan 10 
 

Dictionary Skills Grade 5 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

Bush Aburas Barbara Bush Elementary A Aburas 1 
Condit Rajan CONDIT UIL 2023 R Rajan 2 
Condit Chang CONDIT UIL 2023 L Chang 3 

ROE 
Kondamadugula River Oaks Elementary V Reddy 

Kondamadugula 4 

Condit Kalra CONDIT UIL 2023 K Kalra 5 
Horn Kapat Horn Elementary- HISD A Kapat 6 

MIMS ES Lin Mandarin Immersion Magnet 
School E Lin 7 

MIMS ES Millner Mandarin Immersion Magnet 
School L Millner 8 

Durkee Placencia Durkee Elementary D Placencia 9 
Kolter Piper Kolter Elementary School R Piper 10 

 



 
Listening Grade 5 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

Condit Skalak2 CONDIT UIL 2023 D Skalak 1 
Condit Skalak CONDIT UIL 2023 C Skalak 2 

Horn Ye Horn Elementary- HISD M Ye 3 
Kolter Piper Kolter Elementary School R Piper 4 

Horn Marshall Horn Elementary- HISD C Marshall 5 
ThRogersES Iyer TH Rogers UIL S Iyer 6 

ROE 
Kondamadugula River Oaks Elementary V Reddy 

Kondamadugula 7 

MIMS ES Chen Mandarin Immersion Magnet 
School M Chen 8 

MIMS ES Milner Mandarin Immersion Magnet 
School L Milner 9 

Kolter Narkar Kolter Elementary School K Narkar 10 
Energized ES 

Sanchez 
Energized for Excellence 

Academy, Inc. Elementary M Sanchez 10 

 

Maps, Graphs, & Charts Grade 5 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

Condit Chang CONDIT UIL 2023 L Chang 1 
ROE Ma River Oaks Elementary M Ma 2 
Horn Cao Horn Elementary- HISD A Cao 3 

ThRogersES Lo TH Rogers UIL C Lo 4 
ThRogersES Padilla TH Rogers UIL D Padilla 5 

Condit Chang2 CONDIT UIL 2023 L Chang 6 
MIMS ES Bergman Mandarin Immersion Magnet School T Bergman 6 

Lovett Barnett Lovett Elem - HISD T Barnett 8 
Horn Dhruv Horn Elementary- HISD  N Dhruv 9 
Condit Lulla CONDIT UIL 2023 N Lulla 10 

 



 
Mathematics Grades 23 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

ROE Shi River Oaks Elementary Y Shi 1 
ROE Sidella River Oaks Elementary L Sidella 2 
Bush Yang Barbara Bush Elementary M Yang 3 

Condit Annamalai CONDIT UIL 2023 R Annamalai 4 
Horn Doan Horn Elementary- HISD M Doan 5 
MIMS ES Lu Mandarin Immersion Magnet School M Lu 6 
Condit Wu2 CONDIT UIL 2023 El Hsu Wu 7 

MIMS ES Lan2 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School F Lan 8 
Kolter Ghitman Kolter Elementary School M Ghitman 9 

Kolter Heidt Kolter Elementary School H Heidt 9 
 

Mathematics Grades 45 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

Horn Mehta Horn Elementary- HISD M Mehta 1 
Horn Sakkal Horn Elementary- HISD A Sakkal 2 

Bush Nishikawa Barbara Bush Elementary A Nishikawa 3 
Sutton Cruz Sutton Elementary A Cruz 4 
ROE D’Souza River Oaks Elementary Z D’Souza 5 
Bush Zhang Barbara Bush Elementary A Zhang 6 

ThRogersES tidwell TH Rogers UIL J Tidwell 7 
MIMS ES Shao Mandarin Immersion Magnet School C Shao 8 
Lovett Davis Lovett Elem - HISD J Davis 9 
ROE Pavlov River Oaks Elementary A Pavlov 10 

 

 

 

 



 

Oral Reading English Grades 23 

Code Team Competitor(s) 
Prelims 

1 
Bush Ozah Barbara Bush Elementary A Ozah 1 

Codwell Outley ELEMENTARY SCHOOL: Codwell K Outley 1 
ThRogersES 

Morani TH Rogers UIL R Morani 1 

ROE Zhou River Oaks Elementary L Zhou 1 
Condit Jagushte CONDIT UIL 2023 H Jagushte 1 

Twain Barr Mark Twain Elementary L Barr 2 
Lovett Perez Lovett Elem - HISD Z Perez 2 

Codwell Yancy ELEMENTARY SCHOOL: Codwell M Yancy 2 
POE Badon Poe Elementary School P Badon 2 

Red Carranza Red Elementary D Carranza 2 
Condit Pawaskar CONDIT UIL 2023 R Pawaskar 3 
Durkee Ramirez Durkee Elementary J Ramirez 3 
MIMS ES Mohan Mandarin Immersion Magnet School J Mohan 3 

Energized ES 
Mondin 

Energized for Excellence Academy, Inc. 
Elementary M Mondin 3 

Bush Jayakrishnan Barbara Bush Elementary H Jayakrishnan 3 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Oral Reading English Grades 45 

Code Team Competitor(s) 
Prelims 

1 
Bush Sathish Barbara Bush Elementary K Sathish 1 
Condit Kalra CONDIT UIL 2023 K Kalra 1 

Twain Maghrabi Mark Twain Elementary E Maghrabi 1 
Twain Bengre Mark Twain Elementary S Bengre 1 
ROE Mehra River Oaks Elementary N Mehra 1 

ThRogersES Chau TH Rogers UIL E Chau 2 
Energized ES 

Tilahun 
Energized for Excellence Academy, Inc. 

Elementary L Tilahun 2 

POE Sosa Poe Elementary School I Sosa 2 
Horn Lin Horn Elementary- HISD S Lin 2 

Condit Wride2 CONDIT UIL 2023 D Wride 2 
Condit Bhardwaj CONDIT UIL 2023 A Bhardwaj 3 
Codwell Okwuwe ELEMENTARY SCHOOL: Codwell T Okwuwe 3 

Red Suter Red Elementary E Suter 3 
Bush Nguyen-Lee Barbara Bush Elementary Q Nguyen-Lee 3 
Durkee Escamilla Durkee Elementary C Escamilla 3 

 

Oral Reading Spanish Grades 23 

Code Team Competitor(s) 
Prelims 

1 
ROE Giraud River Oaks Elementary N Giraud 1 
Red Santos Red Elementary M Santos 1 

Condit Gramajo CONDIT UIL 2023 M Gramajo 2 
Condit Rajan CONDIT UIL 2023 L Rajan 2 
Energized ES 

Espindo 
Energized for Excellence Academy, 

Inc. Elementary 
K Urrutia 
Espindola 3 

ROE Hands River Oaks Elementary I Hands 3 
 

 

 

 



Oral Reading Spanish Grades 45 

Code Team Competitor(s) 
Prelims 

1 
Condit Khalid2 CONDIT UIL 2023 E Khalid 1 
Condit Rajan2 CONDIT UIL 2023 R Rajan 1 

Rucker Martinez Rucker Elementary K Martinez 2 
Rucker Bustillo Rucker Elementary J Perez Bustillo 2 
Durkee Tejeda Durkee Elementary G Tejeda 3 
Red Martinez Red Elementary R Martinez 3 

 

Social Studies Grade 5 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

Kolter Piper Kolter Elementary School R Piper 1 
Condit Kalra CONDIT UIL 2023 K Kalra 2 
Condit Skalak CONDIT UIL 2023 D Skalak 3 
MIMS ES Wu Mandarin Immersion Magnet School S Wu 4 
ROE Callahan River Oaks Elementary K Callahan 5 

Horn Ye Horn Elementary- HISD M Ye 6 
Condit Feinstein CONDIT UIL 2023 J Feinstein 7 

ThRogersES 
Kamma TH Rogers UIL A Kamma 8 

Energized ES 
Peralta 

Energized for Excellence Academy, 
Inc. Elementary 

B Vasquez 
Peralta 9 

MIMS ES Millner Mandarin Immersion Magnet School L Millner 10 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Storytelling Grades 23 

Code Team Competitor(s) 
Prelims 

1 
MIMS ES Zou Mandarin Immersion Magnet School T Zou 1 
POE Cascio Poe Elementary School C Cascio 1 

Condit Pawaskar CONDIT UIL 2023 R Pawaskar 1 
Bush Ozah Barbara Bush Elementary A Ozah 1 

POE Hennessey Poe Elementary School J Hennessey 1 
Condit Jagushte CONDIT UIL 2023 H Jagushte 1 

Bush Nguyen-Lee Barbara Bush Elementary K Nguyen-Lee 1 
Lovett Perez Lovett Elem - HISD Z Perez 2 
Twain Barr Mark Twain Elementary L Barr 2 

Rucker Ventura Rucker Elementary E Ventura 2 
Red Harting Red Elementary O Harting 2 

Condit Gramajo CONDIT UIL 2023 M Gramajo 2 
Kolter Weintraub Kolter Elementary School T Weintraub 2 
MIMS ES Chong Mandarin Immersion Magnet School C Chong 2 
Codwell Outley ELEMENTARY SCHOOL: Codwell K Outley 3 
Bush Saxena Barbara Bush Elementary V Saxena 3 
Energized ES 

Gomez 
Energized for Excellence Academy, Inc. 

Elementary P Gomez 3 

Durkee Longoria Durkee Elementary S Longoria 3 
Condit Bhardwaj2 CONDIT UIL 2023 S Bhardwaj 3 

Kolter Arce2 Kolter Elementary School C Arce 3 
Energized ES 

Bailey 
Energized for Excellence Academy, Inc. 

Elementary R Bailey 3 

 

  



Middle School Results 

ART 678 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

PinOak1 Pin Oak Chargers A Hui 1 
MIMS MS31 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School E Liu 2 

ThRogers-MS25 TH Rogers UIL H Manyam 3 
ThRogers-MS12 TH Rogers UIL R Patel 4 

Deady8 Deady Middle School - UIL E Adame 5 
Deady26 Deady Middle School - UIL C Lerma 6 
Deady28 Deady Middle School - UIL M Villa 7 
Lanier3 Lanier Middle School D Jagushte 8 

ThRogers-MS34 TH Rogers UIL K Gupta 9 
Deady25 Deady Middle School - UIL N Medrano 10 

 

Calculator 678 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

MIMS MS18 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School A Yin 1 
MIMS MS16 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School P Tu 2 
MIMS MS17 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School A Matre 3 

PinOak8 Pin Oak Chargers L Allen 4 
Deady8 Deady Middle School - UIL E Adame 5 

MIMS MS13 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School Z Chen 6 
Lanier2 Lanier Middle School L Powers 7 
Deady7 Deady Middle School - UIL N Luna 8 
Deady6 Deady Middle School - UIL R Salazar 9 

MIMS MS19 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School L Nguyen 10 
 

 

 

 



Chess Puzzle Grades 678 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

MIMS MS8 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School J Jiang 1 
MIMS MS6 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School N Pate 2 
Lanier10 Lanier Middle School J Krafka 3 

MIMS MS9 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School K Wang 4 
MIMS MS10 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School B Li 5 

Lanier6 Lanier Middle School M Aggarwal 6 
PinOak3 Pin Oak Chargers M Joffre 7 

MIMS MS7 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School J Gomez Ramirez 8 
Lanier11 Lanier Middle School A Chaurasia 9 
Pershing5 MS Pershing UIL L Hurtado-Borsa 10 

 

Dictionary Skills Grade 6 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

Lanier12 Lanier Middle School S Gadigota 1 
FrankBlack17 Frank Black MS UIL Team G Tuttle 2 

Lanier8 Lanier Middle School V Windlass 3 
Pershing3 MS Pershing UIL L Jalali 3 

FrankBlack11 Frank Black MS UIL Team H Gibbs 5 

Energized-MS24 MS HISD UIL Energized for Excellence 
MS J Yirgu 6 

PinOak20 Pin Oak Chargers L Tesfaslasie 6 
PinOak15 Pin Oak Chargers R Dalwadi 8 

Energized-MS26 MS HISD UIL Energized for Excellence 
MS Q Lemma 9 

Deady25 Deady Middle School - UIL N Medrano 10 
 

 

 

 



Dictionary Skills Grade 7 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

ThRogers-MS1 TH Rogers UIL S Chitrapu 1 
ThRogers-MS25 TH Rogers UIL H Manyam 2 

Lanier1 Lanier Middle School  N Coffman 3 
PinOak19 Pin Oak Chargers S Tesfaslasie 4 
PinOak18 Pin Oak Chargers H Surafel 5 
PinOak10 Pin Oak Chargers C Prelle-Hofstetter 6 
Pershing7 MS Pershing UIL R Rodriguez 7 
Deady15 Deady Middle School - UIL B Rangel Alejos 8 
Lanier5 Lanier Middle School O Whyte 9 

Deady26 Deady Middle School - UIL C Lerma 10 
 

Dictionary Skills Grade 8 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

PinOak17 Pin Oak Chargers J Khraibani 1 
ThRogers-

MS26 TH Rogers UIL A Cherukuri 2 

FrankBlack5 Frank Black MS UIL Team  O Grether 3 
PinOak16 Pin Oak Chargers L Sigel 4 
Deady29 Deady Middle School - UIL A Muniz 5 

Pershing5 MS Pershing UIL L Hurtado-
Borsa 6 

Lanier15 Lanier Middle School S Rinker 7 
Deady28 Deady Middle School - UIL M Villa 8 

AIMS MS15 Middle School: Arabic Immersion Magnet 
School M Ahmamou 9 

ThRogers-
MS14 TH Rogers UIL I Kasireddy 10 

 

Listening Grade 6 



Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

ThRogers-
MS10 TH Rogers UIL A Pitolwala 1 

ThRogers-
MS19 TH Rogers UIL H Anand 2 

MIMS MS21 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School A Lu 3 
YMCPA11 YWCPA E Hanson 4 

MIMS MS23 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School J Chu 5 
Pershing11 MS Pershing UIL J Pham 6 
FrankBlack4 Frank Black MS UIL Team I Ceballos 7 

AIMS MS20 Middle School: Arabic Immersion Magnet 
School J Carthen 8 

Energized-
MS26 MS HISD UIL Energized for Excellence MS Q Lemma 9 

Pershing16 MS Pershing UIL L Morin 9 
MIMS MS3 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School M Jenkins 9 

 

Listening Grade 7 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

FrankBlack17 Frank Black MS UIL Team G Tuttle 1 
MIMS MS22 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School R Zhu 2 
MIMS MS18 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School A Yin 2 
PinOak16 Pin Oak Chargers L Sigel 4 
Lanier13 Lanier Middle School V Torres 5 

FrankBlack22 Frank Black MS UIL Team  A Gibbs 6 
MIMS MS14 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School S Guan 7 

ThRogers-MS25 TH Rogers UIL H Manyam 8 

Energized-MS28 MS HISD UIL Energized for Excellence 
MS G Rodriguez 8 

Pershing7 MS Pershing UIL R Rodriguez 10 
 

Listening Grade 8 



Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

ThRogers-
MS20 TH Rogers UIL P Bhat 1 

MIMS MS13 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School Z Chen 2 
Lanier15 Lanier Middle School S Rinker 3 

MIMS MS24 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School J Chu 4 
Energized-

MS29 MS HISD UIL Energized for Excellence MS M Diaz 5 

Baylor20 Baylor College of Medicine Academy @ 
Ryan S Landry 6 

Energized-
MS17 MS HISD UIL Energized for Excellence MS M Endrias 7 

Pershing18 MS Pershing UIL A Gallardo 8 
Energized-

MS16 MS HISD UIL Energized for Excellence MS A Lazo 9 

Deady28 Deady Middle School - UIL M Villa 9 
 

Maps, Graphs, & Charts Grade 6 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

Lanier7 Lanier Middle School S Navin 1 
Lanier12 Lanier Middle School S Gadigota 2 
Lanier8 Lanier Middle School V Windlass 3 

PinOak10 Pin Oak Chargers C Prelle-
Hofstetter 4 

MIMS MS27 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School M Djayasaputra 5 
FrankBlack23 Frank Black MS UIL Team D Yip 6 

Deady17 Deady Middle School - UIL N Davalos 7 
ThRogers-MS13 TH Rogers UIL D Vinod 8 

Energized-
MS19 

MS HISD UIL Energized for Excellence 
MS C Aleman Garcia 9 

YMCPA4 YWCPA D Okoh 9 
 

Maps, Graphs, & Charts Grade 7 



Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

Lanier16 Lanier Middle School L Arevalo 1 
MIMS MS11 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School E Shih 2 

Deady8 Deady Middle School - UIL E Adame 3 
Pershing13 MS Pershing UIL N Olivares 4 

FrankBlack10 Frank Black MS UIL Team S Batten 5 
Deady26 Deady Middle School - UIL C Lerma 6 
Deady15 Deady Middle School - UIL B Rangel Alejos 7 
Baylor13 Baylor College of Medicine Academy @ Ryan N Ibanga 8 

MIMS MS26 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School M Moshay 9 
 

Maps, Graphs, & Charts Grade 8 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

ThRogers-MS11 TH Rogers UIL A Ozah 1 
MIMS MS28 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School I Cuaresma 2 

Deady29 Deady Middle School - UIL A Muniz 3 
ThRogers-MS28 TH Rogers UIL S Parekh 4 

Energized-MS13 MS HISD UIL Energized for Excellence 
MS Z Morales 5 

FrankBlack24 Frank Black MS UIL Team   D Sanchez 6 

Energized-MS22 MS HISD UIL Energized for Excellence 
MS K Marye 7 

Deady7 Deady Middle School - UIL N Luna 8 
Deady27 Deady Middle School - UIL M Torres 9 

 

 

 

 

 

Mathematics Grades 678 



Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

Lanier6 Lanier Middle School M Aggarwal 1 
PinOak1 Pin Oak Chargers A Hui 2 
Lanier7 Lanier Middle School S Navin 3 

MIMS MS1 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School J Shao 4 
Lanier8 Lanier Middle School V Windlass 5 

ThRogers-MS6 TH Rogers UIL H Mehta 6 
ThRogers-MS1 TH Rogers UIL S Chitrapu 7 
FrankBlack5 Frank Black MS UIL Team O Grether 8 

ThRogers-MS4 TH Rogers UIL N John 9 
PinOak3 Pin Oak Chargers M Joffre 10 

 

ORE 678 

Code Team Competitor(s) 
Prelims 

1 
MIMS MS15 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School J Brown 1 
Energized-

MS18 MS HISD UIL Energized for Excellence MS C Cordova 
Amaya 1 

YMCPA7 YWCPA A Hunter 1 
Lanier3 Lanier Middle School D Jagushte 1 

AIMS MS10 Middle School: Arabic Immersion Magnet 
School C Meyers 2 

ThRogers-
MS19 TH Rogers UIL H Anand 2 

ThRogers-
MS20 TH Rogers UIL P Bhat 2 

Hamilton10 Alexander Hamiltion Middle School (HISD) Z Joya 2 
YMCPA6 YWCPA Z Hefti 3 

MIMS MS1 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School J Shao 3 
MIMS MS14 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School S Guan 3 
Pershing11 MS Pershing UIL J Pham 3 

 

 

ORS 678 



Code Team Competitor(s) 
Prelims 

1 
YMCPA2 YWCPA A Pedraza 1 

Pershing15 MS Pershing UIL S Escalona 1 
Pershing14 MS Pershing UIL R Ocacio 2 
FrankBlack4 Frank Black MS UIL Team I Ceballos 2 
YMCPA10 YWCPA A Silva 3 
YMCPA9 YWCPA M Reyna 3 

 

Science Grade Grades 678 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

Lanier2 Lanier Middle School L Powers 1 
PinOak1 Pin Oak Chargers A Hui 2 

FrankBlack1 Frank Black MS UIL Team  T Ferrier 3 
Lanier5 Lanier Middle School O Whyte 4 
Lanier1 Lanier Middle School N Coffman 5 

MIMS MS2 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School A Montes de Oca 5 
Pershing3 MS Pershing UIL L Jalali 7 
Pershing2 MS Pershing UIL C Jensen 8 
MIMS MS1 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School J Shao 9 

ThRogers-MS6 TH Rogers UIL H Mehta 10 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Social Studies Grade 6 



Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

ThRogers-
MS16 TH Rogers UIL A Viswanathan 1 

ThRogers-
MS10 TH Rogers UIL A Pitolwala 2 

Pershing11 MS Pershing UIL J Pham 3 
Lanier12 Lanier Middle School S Gadigota 4 

Pershing12 MS Pershing UIL W Vaughan 5 
Lanier3 Lanier Middle School D Jagushte 6 

FrankBlack11 Frank Black MS UIL Team H Gibbs 7 
Deady17 Deady Middle School - UIL N Davalos 8 

Baylor12 Baylor College of Medicine Academy @ 
Ryan L Serrano 8 

ThRogers-
MS13 TH Rogers UIL D Vinod 10 

 

Social Studies Grade 7 

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

Lanier2 Lanier Middle School L Powers 1 
MIMS MS11 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School E Shih 2 

PinOak7 Pin Oak Chargers J Khraibani 3 
FrankBlack10 Frank Black MS UIL Team S Batten 3 

Energized-MS14 MS HISD UIL Energized for Excellence 
MS Y Rodriguez 5 

ThRogers-MS12 TH Rogers UIL R Patel 6 
Deady19 Deady Middle School - UIL J Vargas 7 

ThRogers-MS17 TH Rogers UIL M Agrawal 8 
Lanier11 Lanier Middle School A Chaurasia 9 

 

 

 

Social Studies Grade 8 



Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim 
result 

MIMS MS12 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School J Chu 1 
Energized-MS9 MS HISD UIL Energized for Excellence MS M Sandoval 2 

MIMS MS13 Mandarin Immersion Magnet School Z Chen 3 
ThRogers-MS18 TH Rogers UIL S Mashetty 4 

Energized-
MS16 MS HISD UIL Energized for Excellence MS A Lazo 5 

Hamilton3 Alexander Hamiltion Middle School 
(HISD) D Alfaro 6 

Deady12 Deady Middle School - UIL J Anderson 7 
Deady1 Deady Middle School - UIL W Little 8 
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